
DÍA:

HORA:

KMS.:

Rec. Por Rec. Tramo 40 42 44
30 TRETO, ALTO TRETO, SALIDA CA-268 0,0 87,5 0,0 16:30 16:30 16:30

25 TRETO, CRUCE TRETO IZQUIERDA N-634 0,3 87,2 0,3 16:30 16:30 16:30

20 CICERO, ROTONDA, 1ªSALIDA N-634 1,2 86,3 0,9 16:31 16:31 16:31

20 CICERO, CRUCE SANTOÑA DERECHA CA-241 3,3 84,2 2,1 16:34 16:34 16:34

15 ESCALANTE, CRUCE MONTEANO IZQUIERDA C-629 4,7 82,8 1,4 16:36 16:36 16:36

12 ESCALANTE, CRUCE ESCALANTE IZQUIERDA C-629 6,6 80,9 2,0 16:39 16:39 16:39

7 ESCALANTE, ROTONDA 2ªSALIDA C-629 7,4 80,1 0,8 16:41 16:40 16:40

10 GAMA, ROTONDA 2ª SALIDA N-634 8,6 78,9 1,2 16:42 16:42 16:41

20 CICERO ROTONDA 2ªSALIDA N-634 13,3 74,2 4,7 16:49 16:49 16:48

25 TRETO, CRUCE TRETO DERECHA CA-268 14,2 73,3 0,9 16:51 16:50 16:49

30 TRETO, ALTO TRETO CA-268 14,5 73,0 0,3 16:51 16:50 16:49

5 CARASA, CRUCE EL CRISTO IZQUIERDA CA-258 16,9 70,6 2,4 16:55 16:54 16:52

75 CARASA, ALTO CARASA CA-258 18,7 68,8 1,9 16:58 16:56 16:55

45 ANGUSTINA, CRUCE CANTERAS IZQUIERDA S-514 21,2 66,3 2,5 17:01 17:00 16:58

10 LIMPIAS, CRUCE LIMPIAS IZQUIERDA N-629a 22,0 65,5 0,8 17:03 17:01 17:00

10 LIMPIAS, INCORPORACION VIA RAPIDA N-629 23,8 63,7 1,8 17:05 17:04 17:02

10 COLINDRES, ROTONDA 2ªSALIDA N-634 26,8 60,7 3,0 17:10 17:08 17:06

25 TRETO, CRUCE TRETO IZQUIERDA CA-268 28,8 58,7 2,0 17:13 17:11 17:09

30 TRETO, ALTO TRETO CA-268 29,1 58,4 0,3 17:13 17:11 17:09

5 CARASA, CRUCE EL CRISTO IZQUIERDA CA-258 31,5 56,0 2,4 17:17 17:14 17:12

75 CARASA, ALTO CARASA CA-258 33,3 54,2 1,9 17:19 17:17 17:15

45 ANGUSTINA, CRUCE CANTERAS IZQUIERDA S-514 35,8 51,7 2,5 17:23 17:21 17:18

10 LIMPIAS, CRUCE LIMPIAS IZQUIERDA N-629a 36,6 50,9 0,8 17:24 17:22 17:19

10 LIMPIAS, INCORPORACION VIA RAPIDA N-629 38,4 49,1 1,8 17:27 17:24 17:22

10 COLINDRES, ROTONDA 2ªSALIDA N-634 41,4 46,1 3,0 17:32 17:29 17:26

25 TRETO, CRUCE TRETO IZQUIERDA CA-268 43,4 44,1 2,0 17:35 17:32 17:29

30 TRETO, ALTO TRETO CA-268 43,7 43,8 0,3 17:35 17:32 17:29

5 CARASA, CRUCE EL CRISTO IZQUIERDA CA-258 46,1 41,4 2,4 17:39 17:35 17:32

75 CARASA, ALTO CARASA CA-258 47,9 39,6 1,9 17:41 17:38 17:35

45 ANGUSTINA, CRUCE CANTERAS IZQUIERDA S-514 50,4 37,1 2,5 17:45 17:42 17:38

10 LIMPIAS, CRUCE LIMPIAS IZQUIERDA N-629a 51,2 36,3 0,8 17:46 17:43 17:39

10 LIMPIAS, INCORPORACION VIA RAPIDA N-629 53,0 34,5 1,8 17:49 17:45 17:42

10 COLINDRES, ROTONDA 2ªSALIDA N-634 56,0 31,5 3,0 17:54 17:50 17:46

25 TRETO, CRUCE TRETO IZQUIERDA CA-268 58,0 29,5 2,0 17:57 17:52 17:49

30 TRETO, ALTO TRETO CA-268 58,3 29,2 0,3 17:57 17:53 17:49

5 CARASA, CRUCE EL CRISTO IZQUIERDA CA-258 60,7 26,8 2,4 18:00 17:56 17:52

75 CARASA, ALTO CARASA CA-258 62,5 25,0 1,9 18:03 17:59 17:55

45 ANGUSTINA, CRUCE CANTERAS IZQUIERDA S-514 65,0 22,5 2,5 18:07 18:02 17:58

10 LIMPIAS, CRUCE LIMPIAS IZQUIERDA N-629a 65,8 21,7 0,8 18:08 18:04 17:59

10 LIMPIAS, INCORPORACION VIA RAPIDA N-629 67,6 19,9 1,8 18:11 18:06 18:02

10 COLINDRES, ROTONDA 2ªSALIDA N-634 70,6 16,9 3,0 18:15 18:10 18:06

25 TRETO, CRUCE TRETO IZQUIERDA CA-268 72,6 14,9 2,0 18:18 18:13 18:09

30 TRETO, ALTO TRETO CA-268 72,9 14,6 0,3 18:19 18:14 18:09

5 CARASA, CRUCE EL CRISTO IZQUIERDA CA-258 75,3 12,2 2,4 18:22 18:17 18:12

75 CARASA, ALTO CARASA CA-258 77,1 10,4 1,9 18:25 18:20 18:15

45 ANGUSTINA, CRUCE CANTERAS IZQUIERDA S-514 79,6 7,8 2,5 18:29 18:23 18:18

10 LIMPIAS, CRUCE LIMPIAS IZQUIERDA N-629a 80,4 7,0 0,8 18:30 18:24 18:19

10 LIMPIAS, INCORPORACION VIA RAPIDA N-629 82,2 5,2 1,8 18:33 18:27 18:22

10 COLINDRES, ROTONDA 2ªSALIDA N-634 85,2 2,2 3,0 18:37 18:31 18:26

25 TRETO, CRUCE TRETO IZQUIERDA CA-268 87,2 0,2 2,0 18:40 18:34 18:28

30 TRETO, ALTO TRETO META CA-268 87,5 0,0 0,3 18:41 18:34 18:29

CATEGORÍA:      SENIOR-MASTER 87,50

RUTOMETRO

Alt Recorrido Ctra.
Kms. Medias - Km/h
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